
C

B

A

D

196

1-2

8
1
,5

8
1
,5

9
0

9
0

10682,5 E8

67

1
0
6
,4

F

 N.4 Fori M12 

127

9
0

65

132

1
1
0

110

  

Vista da F

  N.4 Fori M10 

prof. 2mm
100 H8 

C
H
8

2
5

3

3
2

C
H
1
0

4

1 2

RT 50Riduttore

RapportoAttaccoA B
E8 E8

C D

30 8 33,8

kg
PesoMarca

15844

11

Motore

15845

15846

15847

15848

15849

35

35

30

10

8

10

38,8

33,8

38,8

1 3/8" Z6

3

4

1 3/8" Z6

1,9:1

Mt in uscita

500

Nm
Olio

Tipo d'impiego
Temperatura

Quantità kg

SAE 90 EP 0,5
-20°C

+80°C

C
o
d
. 
1
5
8
4
3
 
-
 
2
7
/
0
7
/
2
0
1
2


	Scheda
	Frontale
	Laterale
	Superiore
	Posteriore
	motore1
	motore2


